To the Director of the O.S.	
Please record the attached ori	ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
AVENTIS CROPSCIENCE N.V.	Name: Bayer CropScience N.V.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  YES NO	Internal Address: Jozef Plateaustraat 22 Street Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Gent State: ZIP:
Assignment Merger	Country: Belgium Postal Code: B-9000
<ul><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☐ Change of Name</li><li>☐ Other:</li></ul>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES
Execution Date: July 9, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	he execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).
10/151,668; 09/461,416	5,861,543; 5,994,526; 6,294,711; 5,962,768; 6,074,87 6,143,550; 6,448,226 B1; 6,420,628.
Additional numbers attac	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: 10(10)
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$400.00
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	⊠ Enclosed
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: <u>02-2448</u>
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT LICE	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	E THIS SPACE
Gerald M. Murphy, Jr., #28,977 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature  Date November 19, 2003
Total number of pages including cover's	heet, attachments, and document: two (2)

## BERQUIN / OCKERMAN / DECKERS / SPRUYT VAN DER VORST

GEASSOCIEERDE NOTARISSEN BURGERLIJKE CVBA RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4859

DENIS DECKERS BURG BYBA - RBV-BRUSSEL Nº 3337

CARL OCKERMAN

BENEDIKT VAN DER VORST BURG. BYBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4858

ERIC SPRUYT BURG, BYBA - RBY-BRUSSEL Nº 4857

VINCENT BERQUIN

**CERTIFICATE** 

I, the undersigned Eric SPRUYT, Associated Notary Public, partner of the civil company having assumed the form of a cooperative company with limited liability "Berquin, Ockerman, Deckers, Spruyt & van der Vorst, Associated Notaries Public", having its registered office at 1000 Brussels, Lloyd Georgelaan, 11, registered with the civil company register at Brussels under number 4859, hereby certify that by notarial deed executed on July 9th ,2002, before me the extraordinary shareholders meeting of the limited liability company (naamloze vennootschap, abbreviated as "NV") "Bayer CropScience" (formerly "Plant Genetic Systems" and there after "Aventis CropScience"), with registered office at B-9000 Gent, Jozef Plateaustraat 22 (Belgium), has decided to change the name of the company in "Bayer BioScience" as from the 12th of August 2002. The company "Bayer BioScience" is a limited liability company (naamloze vennootschap, abbreviated as "NV"). Thus, as from the above-mentioned date, the company identified as Bayer CropScience NV (formerly Plant Genetic Systems NV and there after Aventis CropScience NV) has changed to Bayer BioScience NV.

Drawn up in Brussels, July 9th 2002.

Eric Spruyt Associated Notary Public

LLOYD GEORGELAAN 11 1000 BRUSSEL T++32 (0)2 645 19 45 F++32 (0)2 645 19 46

🚘 PARKEERPLAATS IN HET GEBOUW 🚘

PATENT

RECORDED: 11/19/2003 REEL: 014709 FRAME: 0210